Voltage, Power, Frequency Measurements 262
Contents Overview  R&S AddressesType IndexChapter Overview
Contents Overview  R&S AddressesType IndexChapter Overview
Probes and Insertion Units URV5-Z1, -Z2, -Z4, -Z7, -Z9 for voltage and level measurement
Brief description
URV5-Z probes and insertion units are
indispensable tools for RF and micro-
wave labs, test departments and serv-

Contents Overview  R&S AddressesType IndexChapter Overview
Contents Overview  R&S AddressesType IndexChapter Overview
Ordering information
DC Probe with ground cable,
clip tip and BNC adapter URV5-Z1 0395.0512.02
10 V Insertion Unit (50 Ω, 3 GHz) URV5-Z2 0395.1019.02
100-V Insertion Unit
50 Ω, 2 GHz URV5-Z4 0395.1619.02
75 Ω, 2 GHz URV5-Z4 0395.1619.75
RF Probe with case, ground cable,
ground sleeve and tape, hook
and solder tip URV5-Z7 0395.2615.02
Accessory Set for RF Probe
Plug-on divider 20 dB and 40 dB,
BNC adapter 50 Ω, reducing sleeve
for divider, ground sleeves and